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SWEET F.A GLUTEN FREE DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIES TWIN PACK 48 X 30G (WRAPPED)

SKU: U166.10

Categories: Biscuits, Portion Pack

Tags: Biscuits, chocolate chip, Cookies, double chocolate, gluten

free, gluten free snack, island bakery, organic, twin pack, vegan,

vegan biscuit

Approx. pieces 48 | Pack size 1 x 48 | Piece size 30g |

A luxury gluten free twin pack chocolate biscuit with rich dark chocolate chips throughout. Presented in 100%

recyclable film.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of peanuts and milk.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk May Contain

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No
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Sulphur Dioxide No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan Yes

Lactose intolerant Yes

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1839

Calories 437

Fat (g) 18

Sat. fat (g) 10

Carbohydrate (g) 65

Sugar (g) 35

Protein (g) 5.1

Salt (g) 0.4

INGREDIENTS

OATFLOUR**, Sugar, Dark Chocolate Chips 21% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin), Margarine

(Shea Butter, Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, ALMOND Butter, Carrot Juice, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural

Flavour, Lemon Juice), Tapioca Flour, Cocoa Powder, Salt*, Raising Agent*: Ammonium Carbonate.*Non

Organic. Chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 50% min. **OATS used in this product are gluten free and have been

specially produced, prepared and processed in a way to avoid contamination by cereal containing gluten.


